



2026:RJ-JD:14998

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 24282/2025

M/s Neelkamal Enterprises

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Surendra Thanvi
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Apurwa Raj Mathur

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

12/02/2026

I. A. No.01/2026 :

For the reasons stated in the application for preponement of date, the same is allowed.

List the matter on 24.02.2026 in the 'fresh' category.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

122-A.Arora/-